



CONSOLIDATED
ON Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

TICKET NUMBER 37005
LOCATION Oakley 6
FOREMAN Mitro

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

hs

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
7-19-12	2180	Lee "A" #1-12	12	6S	21W	Graham
CUSTOMER Colbalt			Bogue 11 1/2" 30 3E 1/4S Estinto			
MAILING ADDRESS			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
CITY			452 T118	Damon m		
STATE			506	WIS P		
ZIP CODE						

JOB TYPE Surface HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 400 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8 x 24 #
 CASING DEPTH 395.31 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.8 SLURRY VOL 1.36 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT IN CASING 20'
 DISPLACEMENT 23 1/2 bbls DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE 4 1/2 bbl

REMARKS: Safety Meeting & Rig up Val Rig #3 Run casing load Plug in Plus cement
mix 250 lbs Common + 38 cement + 28 gal Released Plug displaced
23 1/2 bbls water shut in Cement did circulate Approx 10 bbls to bit

Thank Mitro & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401S	1	PUMP CHARGE	1085. ⁰⁰	1085. ⁰⁰
5407	55	MILEAGE	5. ⁰⁰	275. ⁰⁰
5407A	11.75	Ton mattress delivery	1.67	1079. ⁶⁵
1104S	250 lbs	250 lbs Common Class A	17.65	4412.50
1102	705	Calcium Chloride	1.89	627.45
111PB	470	Bentonite gel	1.25	117.50
4432	1	8 5/8 wooden plug	96. ⁰⁰	96. ⁰⁰
			Subtotal	7693. ¹⁰
			less 10% discount	769.32
				6923.78
			SALES TAX	356.97
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	7280.75

Completed

Revin 3737 AUTHORIZATION circulation TITLE _____ DATE 7-19-12

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form

251381



CONSOLIDATED
ON Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

TICKET NUMBER 37008
LOCATION Oaklark KS
FOREMAN Miles Shaw
Joe Blanchard

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT

KS

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
7-27-12	2180	Lee "A" #1-12	12	6S	21W	Graham
CUSTOMER <u>Colbalt Energy</u>			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS			<u>452 TIR</u>	<u>Bobby S</u>		
CITY			<u>460</u>	<u>Joe B/</u>		
STATE		ZIP CODE				

JOB TYPE DTA HOLE SIZE 7 1/4 HOLE DEPTH _____ CASING SIZE & WEIGHT _____
 CASING DEPTH _____ DRILL PIPE 1682 TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT _____ SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT _____ DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety Meeting + Rig upon Val #3 Plus as orders
1st plug 25 sks @ 1682'
2nd plug 100 sks @ 1020'
3rd plug 70 sks @ 445' 220 sks 60/40 poz 48 gal 1/4" C10
Top plug 10 sks @ 40' with plug
RH 30 sks MH 15 sks

Thanks Miles & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5405 N	1	PUMP CHARGE	1325. ⁰⁰	1325. ⁰⁰
5406	55	MILEAGE	5. ⁰⁰	275. ⁰⁰
5407 A	9.46	Ton mileage delivery	1.67	869. ⁰⁰
1131	220 SKS	60/40 poz cement	15.10	3322. ⁰⁰
1118B	757 #	Bentonite gel	.25	189.25
1107	55 #	Flo seal	2.82	155. ¹⁰
4432	1	8 5/8 wooden plug	96. ⁰⁰	96. ⁰⁰
			Subtotal	6231.35
			less 10% discount	6231.34
			Subtotal	5608.21
			SALES TAX	255.65
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	5863.86

Completed

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION Mitchell TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.

251641